
 

 

 

 

 

Date    Game    Location   Time 

Mon Oct 28  SBA at Sunny Brae  Sunny Brae  5:00 
Fri-Sat Nov 1-2 SBA 8th tournament SBA    TBA 
Fri-Sat Nov 8-9 PU 8th tournament  Pacific Union  TBA 
Tues Nov 12  SBA vs. Freshwater  SBA    6:30 
Wed Nov 13  SBA at Winship  Winship   6:15 
Thurs Nov 14  SBA vs. South Bay  SBA    5:00 
Fri-Sat Nov 15-16 Mack 8th tourney  Mack   TBA 
Wed Nov 20  SBA vs. Rio Dell  SBA    6:00 
Wed Dec 4  SBA at Pacific Union PU    6:00 
Mon Dec 9  SBA at Winship  Winship   6:15 
Wed Dec 11  SBA vs. Redwood Prep SBA    5:00 
Fri-Sat Dec 13-14 Jaycees    Crescent City  TBA 
 

8th grade Coaches:  
Martha Shanahan     707-499-0956  
Patrick Shanahan 707-499-7760 
 
Coordinator: Cliff Hart    707-845-4106    hartc@saintbernards.us 
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